
Quality and Trust

• Glass Machines
• PVC and Aluminium Machines
• Alubond Machine
• Pipe Bending & Embossing Machines
• Wood Working Machines
• Other Machines

• Mašine za staklo
• PVC i aluminijumske mašine
• Formatizeri za aluminijum i drvo

Mašine za savijanje cevi i kovano gvožđe• 
• Mašine za obradu drveta
• Druge mašine

®

“ For Any Machine Just Call ” “ Za svaku mašinu samo pozovite ”
+381 61 23 56 914
+381 60 14 14 819

+90 543 504 33 27
+389 77 699 785
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Touch Display

PVC and Aluminium Machine
PVC i aluminijumske mašine

Automatic Double Head Cutting Machine 500 mm
Automatski dvoglavi ger 500 mm 

Weight

Lenght 

Width

Height

Air Pressure

Air Consuption 

1000 kg

5000 mm

1200 mm

1500 mm

6-8 Bar

80 l/min.

Total Power 

Control System

Saw Diametar

Max. Profile Height

Max. Profile Width

Voltage & Frequency

4.5 kW 

Microcomputer

500 mm

155 mm

165 mm

380 V/A 50 Hz

Automatic Corner Cleaning Machine Automatic Triple Drilling + Copy Router
Automatski pantograf/kopirka

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Control System
Cycle
Blade Axle

200 kg
980 mm
700 mm
1450 mm
6-8 Bar
60 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
1.10 kW
Microcomputer
3000 rpm
32 mm

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption 
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Control System

95 kg 
900 mm
600 mm
1500 mm
6-8 Bar
9 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
Total Power
Electropneumatic

Automatic End Milling Machine Automatic Glazing Bead Cutting Machine

Weight 
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power 
Control System 

105 kg
500 mm
750 mm
1100 mm
6-8 Bar
9 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
1.1 kW
Electropneumatic

Weight 
Lenght 
Width 
Height 
Air Pressure 
Air Consuption
Voltage & Frequency 
Total Power
Control System
Cycle
Length of the table

113 kg
1250 mm
550 mm
1150 mm
6-8 Bar
12 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
2x0.75 kW
Electropneumatic
3000 rpm
1 x 2 m

Automatic Single Head Cutting Machine
Jednoglavi ger sa testerom odozdo

Single Head Welding Machine with 0.2 mm Blade

Weight
Lenght
Width
Height
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Control system
Cycle

107 kg
750 mm
650 mm
1200 mm
6-8 Bar
12 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
1.5 kW
Electropneumatic
3000 rpm

Weight 
Lenght 
Width
Height
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Control System
Welding Angle

145 kg
630 mm
700 mm
1400 mm
6-8 Bar
41 l/min.
220 V/A 50 Hz
2.10 kW
Microcomputer
25-180

Eco Double Head Corner Welding Machine

Weight

Lenght 

Width

Height

Air Pressure

500 kg

4200 mm

700 mm

1500 mm

6-8 Bar

Air Consuption

Voltage & Frequency

Total Power 

Control System

Max. Profile Height

60 l/min.

220 V/A 50 Hz

2 x 2.10 kW

Microcomputer

140 mm

®
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PVC and Aluminium Machine
PVC i aluminijumske mašine

Manual Top Cutting Machine

Weight 
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Voltage & Frequency 
Total Power
Control System
Cycle

110 kg
700 mm
700 mm
1400 mm
6-8 Bar
6 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
2.20 kW
Electropneumatic
3000 rpm

Moldless Glazing Bead Cutting Machine
with Digital Conveyor and Bluetooth

Weight
Lenght
Width
Height
Voltage & Frequency 
Total Power
Control System

120 kg
3000 mm
500 mm
1000 mm
380 V/A 50 Hz
3 kW
Microcomputer

CNC Espagnolette Lock - Barel Opening Machine
CNC pantograf za obradu PVC i ALU profila

Weight
Lenght
Width 
Height
Voltage
Total Power
Cycle

750 kg
2800 mm
100 mm
1250 mm
380V / 50Hz
7 kW
18,000 rd/d

Glass Setting Table
Sto za postavljanje stakla

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consumption
Min.-Max. Frame Height 
Max. Frame Length 
Max. Frame Weight 

400 kg
3030 mm
1040 mm
2020 mm
6-8 Bar
50 l/min.
400-2000 mm 
2400 mm
120 kgWindow Assembling Table

Sto za okivanje prozora
Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height
Air Pressure
Air Consumption
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Screw Dimensions

560 kg
3100 mm
2000 mm
2150 mm
6-8 Bar
100 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
1.10 kW
3.9-4.2x16-38 mm

Automatic Screwing Machine
Automatska šrafilica

Weight
Lenght
Width 
Height
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Screwing Speed

110 kg
700 mm
2000 mm
1860 mm
6-8 Bar/min.
1.6 L/min.
1.7 sec/piece

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Control System
Max. Profile Height 

700 kg
4300 mm
1360 mm
1750 mm
6-8 Bar
70 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
4.50 kW
HMI Touch pad
160 mm

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Control System
Max. Profile Height 
Max. Profile Width 
Saw Diameter
Min. Frame Inner Size

1050 kg
1200 mm
1900 mm
2000 mm
6-8 Bar
94 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
7 kW
HMI Touch pad
200 mm
130 mm
250 mm
400 x 400

CNC Corner Cleaning Machine CN-11

Professional Double Head Corner Welding Machine

®

Weight

Lenght 

Width

Height

Air Pressure

Air Consuption 

1500 kg

7100 mm

1900 mm

1700 mm

6-8 Bar

200 l/min.

Total Power 

Control System

Saw Diametar

Max. Profile Height

Max. Profile Width

Voltage & Frequency

10 kW 

Microcomputer

600 mm

220 mm

229 mm

380 V/A 50 Hz

Automatic Double Head Cutting Machine Servo Angled
Automatski dvoglavi ger sa 3 servo motora 
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Processing Center Line For PVC Windows
Linija za obradu PVC prozora

Electrical details

Air Pressure

Saw dimensions

Profile cutting dimensions

Maximum profile lenght

Machines dimensions

Profile dimensions

Profile slot number

380V, 3L-N-PE, 50-60Hz, 15kW

6-8 Bar

D: 550mm, d: 30mm, s: 4.2mm, z: 120

Min: 350mm, Max: 7000mm

7000 mm

H: 2450mm, L: 13650mm, W: 2650mm

B min: 30mm, B max: 130mm, A min: 35mm, A max: 160mm

10

Four Head Welding And CNC Cleaning Line

Electrical details 

Air Pressure

Mahine weight 

Machines dimensions

Profile dimensions

Welding dimensions

380V, 3L-N-PE, 50-60Hz, 14kW

6-8 Bar

3700 kg

H: 2200mm, L: 13000mm, W: 6000mm

B min: 40mm, B max: 150mm, A max: 130mm

A min(mm) - B min (mm): 400x400, 
A max(mm): 3600, B max(mm): 2600

Weight

Lenght 

Width

Height

Air Pressure

Air Consuption

1500 kg

5700 mm

4000 mm

1900 mm

6-8 Bar

200 l/min.

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Voltage and Frequency

Total Power

Saw diameter

Shaft

190 kg

1200 mm

700 mm

1350 mm

380 V / A 50 Hz

3.40 kW

315 mm

32 mm

Voltage & Frequency

Total Power

Control System

Min-Max.Profile Height 

Min-Max. Profile Width

Min.-Max. Profile Lenght

380 V/A 50 Hz

5 kW

PLC

30-180 mm

40-140 mm

350-4600 mm

Weight 

Voltage & Frequency

Motor power

Cycle

100 kg

380 V / 50 Hz

3 kW / 4 HP

2800 rpm

Stone diameter 

Saw diameter

Cable

Shaft 

175 x 20 x 20mm

400 x 40 x 3mm

4 x 1.5

20 mm

Automatic Double Head Screwing Machine for PC
Automatska dvoglava šrafilica za obradni centar

Machine For Cutting Support Sheet - 400 mm Sheet Cutting Machine With Emulsion

Machines for Cutting Support Sheet

Hydrolic Aluminium Corner Crimping Machine
Hidraulična štipaljka za aluminijumske profile

Weight 
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Force 
Air Pressure
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power

385 kg
1100 mm
850 mm
1200 mm
7000 kg
7 Bar
380 V/A 50 Hz
2.0 kW

CNC Double Head Screwing Machine 
CNC Dvoglava šrafilica

Weight 
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Power
Air Pressure
Voltage & Frequency

260 kg
4800 mm
1250 mm
2000 mm
0.37 kW
6-8 Bar
380 V/A 50 Hz

Maximum Thickness for Cutting

Voltage

Total Power 

2mm

380V

2.2KW

Hydraulic System 

Tank Capacity

120 Bar (10Ton)

18 Liter

Hydraulic Support Sheet Cutting Machine

PVC and Aluminium Machine
PVC i aluminijumske mašine

®

Min.-Max. Dužina profila
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Professional Glass Washing Machine
Profesionalna mašina za pranje stakla

Washable glass thickness

Glass washing speed

Width

Lenght 

Height

2-12mm

1-15m/min.

2000 mm

8000-8500 mm

2200-3400 mm

Weight 

Min.-Max. Washable glass size

Voltage & Frequency

Total Power

800 - 1500 kg 

170x350
2500x5000 mm
380 V - 50 Hz

13-23 kW

Economical Glass Washing Machine

Washable glass thickness

Glass washing speed

Width

Lenght 

Height

2-12mm

1-10m/min.

1500 mm

5500-6000 mm

2200-3400 mm

Weight 

Min.-Max. Washable glass size

Voltage & Frequency

Total Power

700 - 1200 kg 

170x350
2500x5000 mm
380 V - 50 Hz

11-16 kW

Pneumatic Panel Press Line
Pneumatska panel pres linija 

Washable glass thickness

Glass washing speed

Width

Lenght 

Height

Air Consumption

2-12mm

1-15m/min.

2000 mm

18000 mm

2700-3400 mm

150 L/min

Weight 

Min.-Max. Washable glass size

Min.-Max. Pressable glass size

Voltage & Frequency

Total Power

Air Pressure

2500-3500 kg 

170x350
2500x6000 mm
170x350
2500x2750 mm
380 V - 50 Hz

20-33 kW

6 Bar

Thiokol & Polyurethane & Silicone Extruder
redurtske iksnokiliS & iksnateruiloP &   lokoihT

Voltage
Frequency 
Power
Air Pressure
Air Consuption 
Lenght
Width
Height
Weight

380 V
50 Hz
5 kW
6 Bar
50 L/min.
1500 mm
1500 mm
2500 mm
720 kg

Butyl Extruder
Butil ekstruder

Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Width
Lenght 
Height 
Weight
Tank Capacity
Proces.Profile Lenght

380 V - 50 Hz
5 kW
6 Bar
10 L/min.
700 mm
3000 mm
1050 mm
480 kg
7 kg
6-20 mm

Hotmelt Extruder
Hotmelt ekstruder

Material Tank Capacity
Voltage
Frequency
Total Power
Width
Lenght
Height
Weight

50 kg
380 V
50 Hz
10 kW
900 mm
900 mm
1445 mm
300 kg

Cooler - Freezer

Voltage
Frequency
Total Power 
Width
Lenght 
Height 
Weight 
Min.working temp.
Max.working temp.

220V
50 Hz
1 kW
610 mm
810 mm
1210 mm
140 kg
- 40 C degree
+ 40 C degree

Glass Machines
Mašine za staklo

®

Automatic Sealing Robot
Automatski robot za zalivanje

Min.-Max. Glass Dimensions

Glass Thickness

Thermo Glass Thickness

Thiokol Extrusion speed

400X400-2500X3210 mm

3-12 mm

12-50 mm

5-35 m/min

Thiokol Extrusion Thickness

Thiokol Extrusion Depth

Conveyor Speed

Power 

6-24 mm

2-15 mm

5-35 m/min

15 KW
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CNC Glass Cutting Table
CNC sto za rezanje stakla

Max. Glass Production Size

Processable Glass Thickness

Cutting Speed 

Low-e Grinding Speed 

Cutting Tolerance

Width - Lenght - Height,

3660x2550 mm

3-19 mm

120-150 m/min 
adjustable
40 m/min.

+/- 0.2 mm

W: 4500 mm  L: 3700 mm
H: 980 mm

Weight 

Voltage & Frequency

Total Power

Air Pressure

Air Consumption 

5800 kg

380 V - 50 Hz

16 kW

6 Bar

30 l/min.

CNC Glass Cutting Line

Max. Glass Production Size

Processable Glass Thickness

Cutting Speed

Low-e Grinding Speed

Cutting Tolerance

Width - Lenght - Height

3660x2550 mm

3-19 mm

120-150 m/min 
adjustable
40 m/min.

+/- 0.2 mm

W: 5400 mm  L: 16000 mm
H: 980 mm

Weight 

Voltage & Frequency

Total Power

Air Pressure

Air Consumption 

8500 kg

380 V - 50 Hz

25 kW

6 Bar

150 l/min.

Specifications  / Specifikacije
Operator adjusted parameters according to the glass feature
According to glass size, automatic suction closure control
Adjustable hydraulic and mechanical speed control
Lighted and audible error notice warning system
Control of the arm to the glass approach

Glass Loading 
Machine
Mašina za 
preuzimanje stakla
Total Power 

Air Pressure

Width - Lenght - Height

Weight

7 kW

 6 Bar

W: 5400 mm  L: 8000 mm
H: 980 mm
2800 kg

Automatic Laminated Glass Cutting Machine

Cutting Speed

Cutting tolerance

Cuttable glass thinkess max

Size of machine

Working Heigh

Max. Length of glass

Min. Length of glass

60 m/min.

+/- 0,5mm

6+6+4,56 PUB

4500x5800 mm

945 mm

4000 mm

200 mm

The capacity of lubrication tank

Total weight 

Air consumption

Parallelism

Power

Diogonal cutting

Voltage & Frekans

5 L

3500 kg

50 L/min.

1 mm

20 kW

Laser

380 V - 50Hz

Glass Machines
Mašine za staklo

Automatic Desiccant Filling Machine
Automatska mašina za punjenje silikagela

Barrel Volume
Desiccant type 
Min.Applicable profile length 
Max.Applicable profile length
Applicable profile thickness
Width
Lenght 
Height
Weight
Voltage & Frequency 
Total Power 
Air pressure 
Air consumption

80 L
0.5 - 0.8 mm
250x250 mm
2500x2500 mm
6-24 mm
2000 mm
1020 mm
2600 mm
350 kg
380V - 50 Hz
4 kW
6 Bar
100 l/min.

Automatic Spacer Bending Machine
Automatska mašina za savijanje lajsni

Min.-Max Processable profile length

Processable Profile Thickness

Min. Profile Thickness

Cutting Length

Min. Bending Angle

Min. Bending Tolerance 

250x250mm
2500x2500mm
6-24 mm

0.3 mm

250-4000 mm

60o

+/- 0.3mm

Total Power

Width-Lenght-Height 

Weight

Voltage & Frequency

Air pressure

Air consumption

4 kW

W: 2000mm 
L: 10200mm H: 2600mm
1650kg

380V - 50 Hz

6 Bar

50 L/min

®
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Desicant Filling Machine
Mašina za punjenje silikagela

Material tank capacity
Voltage
Frequency
Total Power 
Air Pressure
Width
Lenght
Height
Weight

25 kg
220V
50 Hz
0.18 kW
2 Bar
390 mm
2450 mm
1650 mm
80 kg

Semi-Automatic Profile Cutting Machine

Min.Cuttable profile length
Max.Cuttable profile length
Total Power
Width
Lenght
Height
Weight
Voltage 
Frequency

160 mm
2750 mm
0.5 kW
450 mm
600 mm
800 mm
300 kg
380V
50 Hz

Glass Machines
Mašine za staklo

Glass Tempering Line
Linija za kaljenje stakla

Glass Thickness

Min. Glass dimension

Max. Glass dimension 

4-19 mm

100x300 mm

2440x1830 mm - 4 mm 
2440x3660 mm - 5-19 mm

Final Product Rate 

Glass quality Uniformity

Power Consumption

not more
than 98%

0.2%
3.8 kWH
m2-5 mm

®

Semi-Automatic Laminated Glass Cutting Machine
Poluautomatska mašina za sečenje laminiranog stakla 

Specifications  / Specifikacije
At the same time cuts the laminated glass, from bottom and from the top.
After the finishing of cutting operation, automatically brakes 
the glass first starting from top and after from the bottom.
All mechanical parts can be manually controlled from PLC screen.
Conveyor is asynchronous motor controlled.

Voltage

Total Power 

380 V

8 kW

Cutting Speed

Weight 

60 m/min.

1.100 kg (for 3300 mm)

Automatic Argon Gas Filling Machine
Automatska mašina za punjenje argon gasom

Voltage
Frequency
Total Power
Weight
Width
Lenght
Height 

230 V
60 Hz
0.75 kW
30 kg
500 mm
950 mm
110 mm

Manual Glass Cutting Table With T-Ruler
Manuelni sto za rezanje stakla sa T-lenjirima

Air Pressure
Air Consumption
Power
Voltage
Frequency
Width
Lenght 
Height 
Weight

6 Bar
24 L/min.
4 kW
380V
50 Hz
2000 mm/2250 mm/2500 mm
3000 mm/3300 mm/3800 mm
800 mm
400 kg

Eva Laminated Furnace

Glass dimension 

Number of shelves

Voltage

Power 

Weight 

1500x1500 mm 1600x3000 mm 2000x3000 mm

5 5 4

380 V 

16 kW 26 kW 30 kW

500 kg 1500 kg 3500 kg

Rotating Stand

Voltage
Frequency
Total Power
Air Pressure
Air Consuption
Width
Lenght
Height
Weight 

220V
50 Hz
0.25 kW
6 Bar.
5 L/min.
450 mm
710 mm
1200 mm
100 kg
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Press Table 2x2
Pres tabla 2x2

Proces.glass size (max)

Width
Lenght 
Height
Weight
Air pressure
Air consumption

2000x2000mm

2400 mm
2100 mm
950 mm
150 kg
2 Bar
20 L/min

Manual Grinding And Drilling Machine
Manuelna mašina za brušenje I bušenje

Grinding axis
Max. outer diameter
of grinding
Max. glass thickness
for grinding
Max. glass thickness
for drilling
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Width-Lenght-Height
Weight

22 mm
250 mm

10 mm

65 mm

220 V - 50 Hz
1.5 kW
800mm/1200mm/900mm
150 kg

Machine For Cleaning Two Component ExtruderCNC Glass Processing Centar with 3 or 4 Axis 
CNC obradni centar za staklo sa 3 ili 4 ose

Horizontal Washing Machine
Horizontalna mašina za pranje stakla

Number of Brushes

Min.-Max.Washable glass size

Glass washing speed

Glass Thickness 

Voltage & Frequency

6

400x400 mm
1600/2000/2500x3000 mm
3 - 10 m/min.

3-12 mm

380 V - 50 Hz

Width

Lenght

Height

Weight

Total Power 

2600-3500 mm

5700 mm

2500 mm

1500 kg

25 -30 kW

Glass Machines
Mašine za staklo

By using special chemical fluid mixture and high pressure 
cleans mixture in the central, joint parts, mixerand pistol. 
After cleaning the mixer part by providing closed-loop 
purification for 3 minutes, purifies all parts of Thiokol Bonding,
Polyurethane in the system.

®

Double Head Glass Drilling Machine
Dvoglava mašina za bušenje stakla

Distance from C
Hole diameter 
Glass thickness
Air Pressure
Air Consumption
Power
Width 
Lenght
Height
Weight 

1100 mm
5-80 mm
3-19 mm
8 Bar
6 l/min.
2 kW
2200 mm
2000 mm
1600 m
600 kg

Horizontal Double Edging Machine
Dvoglava horizontalna mašina za brušenje stakla

Min. Glass size 
Glass Thickness
Working Speed
Air Pressure
Air Consumption
Total Power 
Width
Lenght 
Height 
Weight 

300x300 mm
3-25 mm
0.5-5 m / min.
6 Bar
1 lt / min.
46 - 50 kW
3000 - 3800 mm
4000 mm
1800 mm
4000 - 5600 kg

Shape Edging Machine
Mašina za obradu oblika

Cross glass diameter
Min. Internal Depth
Bevel Angle
Max. Bevel Width
Max. Glass Thickness 
Total Power 
Width-Lenght-Height
Weight

100-2000 mm
0 and 100 mm
0-30o
40 mm
20 mm and 25 mm
2.6 kW and 2.8 kW
1200 mm/1200 mm/1600 mm
800 kg

Double Cross Belt Machine
Mašina za dvostrano brušenje

Table
Voltage
Frequency
Total Power 
Width 
Lenght
Height 
Weight

800x1200 mm
380 V
50 Hz
4.4 kW
960 mm
1300 mm
1950 mm
300 kg

Number of Axis
Voltage Napon

Broj osa

Menjanje alata
Hlađenje

Ciklus
Snaga 

Radne dimenzije
(DxŠxV)

Težina

Changing of the tools
Cooling
Cycle
Power
Working Dimensions 
(LxWxH)

Weight

3 or 4
380 V
Automatic
air
12000 rpm
12 kW
1200-2400-400
1500-2500-400
1500-3000-400
2000-4000-400
5000 kg
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1200 mm - 1700 mm working width
Digital speed adjustable sand carrier system
Radius camber glass sandblasting
4 specially designed guns (Boron carbide)
Compressor suitable for the machine is 22 kW 10 Bar
Required airis 3400 liters 7 Bar/min.
Electric power 4 kW

1400 mm - 1600 mm - 1800 mm working height
Fan system preventing dust from out of the machine
1 special designed gun

Option
Automatic sandblasting with digital display
Additional guns

Glass Machines
Mašine za staklo

Vertical Sand Blasting Machine
Vertikalna mašina za peskiranje stakla

Horizontal Sand Blasting Machine
Horizontalna mašina za peskiranje stakla

Straight Bevelling Machine
Mašina za pravljenje fazeta

Total Number of Heads

Mini. Glass processing size

Glass thickness

Conveyor Speed

Max. Bizote Width

Angle of Bevel

10

150x150 mm

3-12 mm

0.7-2.8 m / min.

30 0C

0-22

Air Pressure

Air Consumption

Voltage & Frequency

Power

Length-Width-Height

Weight

6 Bar

1 l/min.

380 V - 50 Hz

18 kW

7000 mm/1000 mm/2600 mm

3800 kg

Straight Edging Machine
Vertikalna mašina za KP obradu

Total Heads

Glass thickness

Min Glass Size 

Production Speed 

Voltage & Frequency 

9

3-26 mm

100x100 mm

0.7-5 m / min.

380 V - 50 Hz

Power 

Length

Width 

Height 

Weight

16 kW

7000 mm

1000 mm

2600 mm

3200 kg

®

Aluminium and Wooden Panel Cutting and Sizing Machine 
Formatizeri za aluminijum i drvo

Motor Power

Moving Panel

Electrical Connection

Cutting Blade Cycle

Joint Blade Cycle

Vertical Cutting Height

4hp - 3 kw

Automatic

3x 380V / 50 Hz

3000 rpm

5800 rpm

2000 mm

Horizontal Cutting Height 

Vertical and Horizontal Cutting Length

Cutting Blade Dimensions

Channel Blade Dimensions 

Working Dimensions (LxHxW) 

Loading Dimensions (LxHxW)

1800 mm

4000 mm

200 x 30 x 3.2 
trapez
200 x 30 x 3.2 
trapez
5000mmx2850mm 
1600mm
5000mmx2600mm
1600mm

CNC Router and CNC Plasma machines 
are made according your desired characteristics and dimensions.
Depending on the desired machine, a spindle, step or servo motor can be used, as 
well as MDF or vacuum polyurethane boards.
With a CNC Plasma machine you can cut steel;
You can work with the following materials with a CNC router:
Solid wood, MDF, hardboard, plywood, chipboard, plexiglass, plastics, acrylic, 
polyethylene, delrin, peek, kestamide, polyamide, polycarbonate, brass, copper, 
aluminum, magnesium, titanium alloy, aluminum composite panels and EPS, 
decoro, marble, granite, carbon fiber, fiberglass and other composite materials.

CNC Router
CNC ruter

Machines for Aluminium and Wooden Sizing - Mašine za alubond i drvo 
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Embossing Machines - 

Other Machines
Ostale mašine

Pneumatic Hammer

Normal Falling Weight Real
Forging Time
Max Strok
Motor Power
Motor Cycle
Mold Area Dimensions
Total Weight kg 
Anvil Weight kg
Width
Lenght 
Height 

62 Kg
220 / minute
220 mm
380 V 3 Phase – 7,5 kw
1450 time in a minute
150 x 78 mm
1550 Kgs
355 Kgs
741 mm
1700 mm
1640 mm

Circle Twisting Machine
Kombinovana mašina

Width 
Lenght
Height 
Weight
Motor 
Molds

Maximum Twist 
Thickness
Production Capacity 

1550 mm
650 mm
1250 mm
550 kg
4 kW / 22 rpm
12mm; 24mm square 
Rib; 10cm - 12cm Ring
24mm

4800 rings / 8 hours 
960 ribs

End Forging Machine 

Cold Thickness 
Hot Thickness 
Motor
Width 
Lenght 
Height 
Weight 
Production Capacity 

max 8mm
max 12mm
4 kW
1170 mm
780 mm
1200 mm
450 kg
12mmx6mm, 
1200 pieces / 8 hours

Embossing Machine
Mašina za utiskivanje

Width
Lenght
Height
Weight
Molds (Free of Charge)

1250 mm
1530 mm
1420 mm
 900 kg
Clamp line 1 Set (2 molds)

®

Automatic Wooden Door Lock Boring Machine
Automatski mašina za otvaranje brave i cilindre

Center Dimesion Place of Arm Switch

Milling Dimension of Lock Place

Milling Dimension of Mirror Place

Arm and Key Place Drilling Cycle

Lock Place Milling Cycle 

Total Engine Power 

75-100 mm

10-250 mm

10-250 mm

6500 rpm

9500 rpm

5 kW

Working Pressure

Lenght

Width

Height

Packing Weight of the Machine

Machine Net Weight

6-8 Bar

1500 mm

1200 mm

1700 mm

1050 kg

960 kg

Wood Sawing Machine

Sliding Table

Standart Diameter of Balde 

Diameter of Spindle

Max. Width of Cut

Dimensions of Main Table

Tilting of Blade

2200mm-2800mm
3200mm-3800mm
350 / 300 mm

30 mm

1300 mm

890 x 690 mm

0 - 45 degree

Table Dimensions with Additional Table in the Back

Table Dimensions with Additional Table in the Side

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Dust Vacuuming Connection

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

890 x 740 mm

500 x 500 mm

1220 x 640 mm

120 mm

4 HP - 3 kW (2200 mm) 
5.5 HP - 4 kW others
3700 - 5100 rpm

Scroll Bending Machine
Mašina za rolovano savijanje

Width
Lenght
Height
Weight
Motor
Moulds
Max Bending Thickness
Production Capacity 
2.5 tonnes

700 mm
1100 mm
1000 mm
350 kg
2.2 kW
5 Moulds
40x10mm
(8000 pieces)
8 hour

Širina

Dužina

Visina

Težina

Motor

Kalupi 

Maksimalna debljina savijanja

Kapacitet proizvodnje 
2,5 tone

Hydraulic Press&Cutting Machine
Hidraulička mašina za presovanje I rezanje

Piston 
Width
Lenght
Height
Weight
Motor
Max.Bending Thickness

Max.Cutting Thickness

120mm x 70mm
1630 mm
530 mm
1160 mm
500 kg
7.5 kW
50mmx10mm, 
25mm x 25mm (cold)
40mmx10mm(cold

Klip

Širina 

Dužina 

Visina 

Težina 

Motor 

Maks.debljina savijanja 

Maks.debljina sečenja
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Other Machines
Ostale mašine

Depend on which type of the roll-form line is need it can be 
make lines accordingly. Line for producing of support sheet for 
PVC profiles can vary from 6 to 14 heads. Also line for 
production of drywall profile is available, where wall thickness, 
speed of machine and adding punch press feature which can 
change the price. 

PVC Profile Bending Machine
Mašina za savijanje PVC profila

Roll-Form Machine
Mašina za savijanje metalnih profila

Tube Bending Machines  - Mašine za savijanje i utiskivanje cevi

Most common used vacuum lifter is with 4+2 suction cups.  Where after the glass is 
caught, the suction cup does not leave the glass between 8 hours and 48 hours 
according to the cleaning and charging of the glass by the battery. Carrying capacity is 
maximum 450 kg. Manually, the glass can rotate 360 ° around its axis and lie 
90 °. Operates with 12 Volt battery. Glass dimensions: 850 x 1250 to 2500 x 4000 mm. 
between. Machine weight: 55.3 kg. Carrying capacity of the clamp is 800 kg. Automatic 
locking and release mechanism are available. Maximum thickness can catch: 20 mm. 
Apparatus weight: 31 kg. For other vacuum lifters and clamps please ask.

Vacuum Lifters and Cranes
Vakumske dizalice i kranovi

35 Three Roll Pipe And Tube Bending Machine
35 mašina za savijanje cevi i profila sa tri valjka

32 E Pipe And Tube Bending Machine
32E mašina za savijanje cevi

There are 3 types of PVC Profile Bending Machine. 
 • 3000 mm with Glycerine
 • 5500 mm with Glycerine
 • 6000 mm with Hot Air
Also, there is various profile wrapping and foil slitting machines.
Please ask for details related machines which you are interested in.

Compressors
Kompresori

• One Stage Piston Air Compressors;

• Silent Piston Air Compressors;
• Tank Mounted Air Scew Comressors;
• Belt Pulley Drive Air Screw Compressors;
• Driven VSD Air Screw Compressors;
• Air Tanks;
• Compressed Air Dryers.

Available compressor types : Dostupne vrste kompresora

®

Max. Pipe Diameter
Max. Wall Thickness Max. deb. zidova

Max. radius sav.
Max. stepen sav.

Snaga hidr. mot.
Snaga sav. mot.

Dimenzija (DxŠxV)

Težina

Max. Bending Radius
Max. Bending Angle

Hydraulic Engine Power
Bending Engine Power

Dimensions (LxWxH)
Weight

32 mm
3 mm
275 mm
(°) - 190
1,5 kW
2,2 kW
2000-1000-1050 mm 
400 kg

Shift Diameters
Roll Diameters 
Working Speed
Engine Power
Weight
Width 
Length
Height

50 mm
155 mm
4,5 m./min 
1,5 kW
400 kg
850 mm
1100 mm 
1500 mm

Line for Production of Panel Doors
Linija za proizvodnju panelnih vrata

Thermoform Machine
Thermoform mašina

Cold Press
Hladna presa

Sizing Machine
Mašina za dimenzioniranje

• Thermoform Machine with one or two stations
• Cold Press Machine with one – two or three stations
• Cutter Place for Glass Places
• Door Sizing Machine
• Glue Application Machine
• Consists of these machines
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PVC and Aluminium Machine
PVC i aluminijumske mašine

Portable Machines, Hand Tools and Spare parts for PVC, Aluminium and Glass Sector

Second Hand Machines for PVC, Aluminium and Glass Sector From Premium Brands
Polovne mašine za PVC i aluminijumsku stolariju i mašine za staklo vrhunskih brendova

Portable End Milling Machine

Corner Cleaning Tools Machine

Portable Drilling Machine
Portabl pantograf kopirka

Hotmelt Pistol
Hotmelt pištolj

Pneumatic Surface Cleaning

Barrel Jacket

Mechanic Surface Cleaning

Thiokol Pistol
Pištolj za tiokol

®

Single Head Cutting Machine for Wide profiles
Jednoglavi ger za sečenje šire ALU i PVC profila

Professional Single Head Welding Machine 200 mm
Profesionalna jednoglava varilica 200 mm

Copy Router for Aluminium
Pantograf kopirka za aluminijum

Automatic Water Slot Drilling Machine
Automatska mašina za otvaranje drenaže

Manual Double Head Cutting Machine 400 mm
Manuelni dvoglavi ger 400 mm Roller Shutter Machines

Mašine za roletne
• Roller Shutter Box & Roller Shutter 
  Profile Cutting Machine
• Roller Shutter Caps Locking Machine
• Roller Shutter Side Guide Milling Machine
• Roller Shutter Assembly Table & Test Machine
• Isolated Roller Shutter Box Cutting Machine
• Sorter Machine for Caps

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption 
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power

90 kg 
825 mm
653 mm
1510 mm
6-8 Bar
5 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
1.65  kW

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption 
Voltage&Frequency
Total Power
Saw Diametar Dijametar testera

410 kg 
4145 mm
1130 mm
1535 mm
6-8 Bar
46 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
4.5 kW
400 mm

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption 
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Saw Diametar Dijametar testera

250 kg 
4000 mm
1600 mm
1200 mm
6-8 Bar
20 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
2.2 kW
400 mm

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption 
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power
Max. Height of Profile Max. visina profila

195 kg 
750 mm
744 mm
1714 mm
6-8 Bar
17 l/min.
220 V/A 50 Hz
1.5 kW
200 mm

Weight
Lenght 
Width
Height 
Air Pressure
Air Consuption 
Voltage & Frequency
Total Power

90 kg 
750 mm
1250 mm
1500 mm
6-8 Bar
5 l/min.
380 V/A 50 Hz
3 kW


